
RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 HARPER SMITH HELEN GBR 270 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

2 GOED CHRIS NED 358 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

3 WOLPE PAUL GBR 277 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 39,5

4 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO ESP 170 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 44,5

5 MERTENS LEO NED 360 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 50,5

6 HARPER SMITH JON GBR 269 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 51,5

7 FREI ROLAND SUI 428 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

8 CALLAN GARETH GBR 262 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

9 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI ESP 205 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

10 ARVIDSSON LARS SWE 451 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

11 SCHICKERMULLER FRANZ AUT 123 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

12 GRAD INGE SUI 430 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

13 HOUGHTON DAVID GBR 274 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

14 JANHUNEN HELENE FIN 222 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

15 MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 187 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

16 GRAD HERBERT SUI 429 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 84

17 DOLCET RODRIGUEZ OCTAVI ESP 172 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

18 TRIQUELL VAL JOSE MIGUEL ESP 212 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 82

19 BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO ESP 215 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 81

604 WHITWORTH ORIGINAL

WORLD RECORD : 99 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 100
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RANKING



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 FICHTL KILIAN GER 287 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100

2 BRADER LEONHARD GER 286 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99

3 RISCH NOEL FRA 251 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 34,5

4 TISSIER VERONIQUE FRA 254 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98 38,5

5 CARTIERRE MARC FRA 238 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 42

6 HOLLA REINER GER 289 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

7 MESZEESI LAJOS HUN 315 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

8 KROCZAK TOMASZ POL 383 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

9 NAATANEN LIHAVAINER TIMO FIN 224 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

10 STURM MICHAEL GER 301 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

11 TERPOORTER ANAIS FRA 253 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

12 BARRAUD ALIX FRA 234 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

13 KARLSSON JOHAN SWE 454 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

14 MASLIN JOZEF SVK 414 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

15 RUFENACHT HANS PETER SUI 441 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

16 STIERLI KATHARINA SUI 442 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

17 TORP DAGFINN NOR 373 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

18 EICHERT TANJA GER 292 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

19 HINTERDORFER ULRICH AUT 110 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

20 RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA ESP 206 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

21 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 241 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

22 EGGENSCHWILER ESTHER SUI 427 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

23 HAGYO STEFAN SVK 410 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

24 BITZER GUNTER GER 284 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

25 KROCZAK AGNIESZKA POL 382 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

26 NORDHAGEN FRANK SONDRE NOR 370 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

27 STEUR TWAN NED 361 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

28 NORDHAGEN ELIN IRENE NOR 371 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

29 BACHNER KARL AUT 102 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

704 WHITWORTH REPLICA
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RANKING



30 ENQVIST ROLF SWE 453 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

31 RYCHLIK ZUZANNA POL 386 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

32 VAN GREUEN LOUISE SUI 444 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91

33 FAU RUBIO JAVIER ESP 173 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

34 LENHARD MARIAN SVK 413 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

35 ADAM PAUL AUT 100 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

36 GRAF GUSTAV CZE 145 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

37 HOGL ANDREAS AUT 112 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

38 MOELO MAEVA FRA 248 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

39 MOSCH JENNY SUI 434 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

40 HANDL ANDREAS AUT 107 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

41 KOMA ELIZA POL 380 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

42 ZAHRISON PER SWE 461 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

43 MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE ESP 288 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

44 THEEUWEN SRAAR NED 362 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

45 ANDREJKOVA DANIELA SVK 405 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

46 BALAZ MICHAL SVK 406 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

47 GROOT ROB NED 359 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

48 RUDOLPH LUISA GER 297 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

49 SCHICKERMULLER MICHAEL AUT 122 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

50 SCHOPF WILFRIED AUT 126 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 88

51 GASTAMINZA MURUZABA PEDRO M ESP 178 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

52 TORRAS ROCA JAUME ESP 211 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87

53 STENSRUD RUNE NOR 372 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

54 JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ESP 182 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

55 KAPOCS ISTVAN HUN 314 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 86

56 ZUKOW ANNA POL 388 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85

57 KOMA ANDRZEJ POL 381 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

58 SZABO ARPAD HUN 319 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

59 SZALAI LAJOS SVK 418 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

60 NAATANEN REIJO FIN 223 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 80

61 MICEK JIRI CZE 150 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 78

62 SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO ESP 210 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 5 78

63 CORCOLES BERTOLIN MIGUEL ESP 168 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 77

64 ELEK PETER SVK 407 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 74

65 KAPERNICK PETER GER 291 10 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 36



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 FICHTL KILIAN GER 287 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

2 MOSCH JENNY SUI 434 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

3 RENTET LILY FRA 250 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

4 STEUR TWAN NED 361 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

5 FLEURY BOUGE CELESTE FRA 243 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

704 WHITWORTH REPLICA YOUTH

WORLD RECORD : 98 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 98
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NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 GERMANY BRADER Leonhard 704 99 FRICHTL Killian 704 100 STURM Mickael 704 96 295

2 FRANCE RISCH Nöel 704 98 CARTIERRE Marc 704 97 BARRAUD Alix 704 95 290

3 SWITZERLAND RUFFENACHT Hans Peter 704 95 STIERLI Katharina 704 95 FREI Roland 604 93 283

4 POLAND KROCZAK Agnieszka 704 93 KROCZAK Tomasz 704 96 RYCHLIK Zuzanna 704 91 280

5 SLOVAKIA HAGYO Stefan 704 93 LENHARD Marian 704 91 MASLIN Josef 704 95 279

6 SWEDEN ENQVIST Rolf 704 91 KARLSSON Johan 704 95 ZAHRISON Per 704 90 276

7 GREAT BRITAIN HARPER SMITH Jon 604 92 HOUGHTON David 604 88 HARPER SMITH Helen 604 94 274

8 NORWAY NORDHAGEN Elin Irene 704 92 TORP Dagfinn 704 94 STENSRUD Rune 704 87 273

9 NETHERLAND MERTENS Léo 604 92 GROOT Rob 704 89 THEEUWEN Sraar 704 89 270

10 AUSTRIA HANDL Andreas 704 90 HOGL Andreas 704 91 SCHOPF Wilfried 704 88 269

11 HUNGARY MESZESI Lajos 704 97 SZABO Arpad 704 85 KAPOCS Istvan 704 86 268

12 FINLAND JANHUNEN Hélène 604 86 NAATANEN Reijo 704 80 NAATANEN-LIHAVAINER 704 96 262

13 SPAIN RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 604 89 DOLCET RODRIGUEZ Octavi 604 83 MARTINEZ CUEVAS Luis 704 89 261

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°20 RIGBY      (WHITHWORTH 6/704)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 HARPER SMITH HELEN GBR 270 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

2 GRAD INGE SUI 430 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83

3 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI ESP 205 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

4 JANHUNEN HELENE FIN 222 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 73

608 WALKYRIE ORIGINAL

WORLD RECORD : 97 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 98

                                                                                                                                                                                                    

19TH MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

30th July to 6th August 2023

                                                                                                                                 

RANKING



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 BARRAUD ALIX FRA 234 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98

2 VAN GREUEN LOUISE SUI 444 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 41

3 TERPOORTER ANAIS FRA 253 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 44

4 EICHERT TANJA GER 292 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 37

5 MOELO MAEVA FRA 248 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 49

6 TISSIER VERONIQUE FRA 254 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

7 KROCZAK AGNIEZSKA POL 382 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

8 NORDHAGEN ELIN IRENE NOR 371 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

9 KOMA ELIZA POL 380 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

10 RYCHLIK ZUZANNA POL 386 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

11 BAUMHAKI KIARA GER 283 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

12 RUIZ MONTELO YOLANDA ESP 206 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

13 RUDOLPH LUISA GER 297 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

14 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL ESP 189 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

15 STIERLI KATHARINA SUI 442 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

16 ANDREJKOVA DANIELA SVK 405 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 82

17 EGGENSCHWILER ESTHER SUI 427 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

18 MOSCH JENNY SUI 434 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 81

19 ZUKOW ANNA POL 388 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 70
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RANKING

708 WALKYRIE REPLICA

WORLD RECORD : 100 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 100



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 FRANCE TERPOORTER Anaïs 708 97 MOELO Maeva 708 96 TISSIER Véronique 708 95 288

2 POLAND KROCZAK Agniesszka 708 94 RYCHLYK Zuzanna 708 90 KOMA Eliza 708 92 276

3 GERMANY RUDOLPH Luisa 708 88 EICHERT Tanja 708 96 BAUMHAKI Kiara 708 90 274

4 SWITZERLAND VAN GREUEN Louise 708 97 STIERLI Katharina 708 85 GRAD Inge 608 83 265

5 SPAIN MARTINEZ SAN JOSE Ana Isabel 708 86 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda 708 88 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE Nunci 608 81 255

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°17 AMAZONES      (WALKYRIE 6/708)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 KAPERNICK PETER GER 291 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

2 GUIOULLIER LAURENT FRA 244 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

3 BARQUIN VELLAGAS EMILIO ESP 215 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91

4 FREI ROLAND SUI 428 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

5 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 241 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90

6 QUECEDO DEL MONTE LUIS MIGUEL ESP 201 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

7 JURANEK ROLAND HANS GER 290 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 90

8 GOED CHRIS NED 358 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

9 KARLSSON JOHAN SWE 454 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

10 BITZER GUNTER GER 284 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

11 GUILLEN DOZ RICARDO ESP 180 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

12 MOELO MAEVA FRA 248 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89

13 GRAD HERBERT SUI 429 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87

14 HARPER SMITH JON GBR 269 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

15 COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ESP 166 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

16 HOLDENER ANDREAS SUI 431 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

17 MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 187 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86

18 WOLPE PAUL GBR 277 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86

19 HOUGHTON DAVID GBR 274 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 85

20 SCHOPF WILFRIED AUT 126 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85

21 SCHICKERMULLER FRANZ AUT 123 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

22 BUTLER NEIL GBR 261 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

23 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO ESP 170 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

24 TRIQUELL VAL JOSE MIGUEL ESP 212 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 81

25 HARPER SMITH HELEN GBR 270 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

26 RUNDLOF PER ANDERS SWE 459 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

27 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI ESP 205 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 79

28 FICHTL KILIAN GER 287 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 78

29 LITSCHMANN ALOIS AUT 116 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77

30 THEEUWEN SRAAR NED 362 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 76

31 SCHICKERMULLER MICHAEL AUT 122 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 76

32 ARVIDSSON LARS SWE 451 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 74

33 KUCHINIO KRZYSZTOF POL 384 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 73

34 ELEK PETER SVK 407 9 7 6 6 6 5 2 41 DNF

603 MINIE ORIGINAL

WORLD RECORD : 99 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 99
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NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 GERMANY KAPERNICK Peter 603 93 BITZER Günther 603 90 JURANEK Roland Hans 603 90 273

2 FRANCE DUCELLIER Mathieu 603 90 MOELO Maeva 603 89 GUIOULLIER Laurent 603 92 271

3 SWITZERLAND HOLDENER Andreas 603 87 GRAD Herbert 603 87 FREI Roland 603 91 265

4 SPAIN
DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE 

Fernando
603 82 QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis 603 90 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel 603 87 259

5 GREAT BRITAIN WOLPE Paul 603 86 HARPER SMITH Jon 603 87 HARPER SMITH Helen 603 80 253

6 AUSTRIA SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz 603 83 SCHÖPF Wilfried 603 85 LITSCHMANN Alois 603 77 245

7 SWEDEN KARLSSON Johan 603 90 RUNDLOF Per Anders 603 80 ARVIDSSON Lars 603 74 244

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°10 PAULY      (MINIÉ 603)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 MARTINEZ SAN JOSE ANA ISABEL ESP 189 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

2 HOLLA REINER GER 289 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95

3 RUFENACHT HANS PETER SUI 441 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

4 HOGL ANDREAS AUT 112 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

5 EICHERT TANJA GER 292 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

6 STURM MICHAEL GER 301 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91

7 BRADER LEONHARD GER 286 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

8 ANDREJKOVA DANIELA SVK 405 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 89

9 DEBERITZ ODDVAR NOR 368 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

10 KAPOCS ISTVAN HUN 314 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

11 MESZESI LAJOS HUN 315 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

12 CWIRKO DANIEL POL 379 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 85

13 STIERLI KATHARINA SUI 442 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

14 ADAM PAUL AUT 100 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

15 GRAF GUSTAV CZE 145 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

16 BALAZ MICHAL SVK 406 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

17 LJOGODT PER NOR 369 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

18 RISCH NOEL FRA 251 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 5 83

19 MATSCHKE RUDOLF GER 307 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

20 NAATANEN LIHAVAINER TIMO FIN 224 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83

21 LENHARD MARIAN SVK 413 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 82

22 MASLIN JOZEF SVK 414 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

23 GROOT ROB NED 359 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

24 BACH ANDREU LLUIS ESP 161 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

25 SZABO ARPAD HUN 319 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

26 BACHNER KARL AUT 102 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

703 MINIE REPLICA
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27 MARTINEZ CUEVAS LUIS FELIPE ESP 188 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

28 RYCHLIK ZUZANNA POL 386 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

29 ZUREK MARTIN CZE 154 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

30 CARTIERRE MARC FRA 238 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 78

31 NORDHAGEN FRANK SONDRE NOR 370 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 78

32 FAU RUBIO JAVIER ESP 173 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77

33 NAATANEN REIJO FIN 223 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76

34 TORRAS ROCA JAUME ESP 211 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 76

35 HERNANDEZ LAFUENTE GABRIEL ESP 181 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76

36 SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO ESP 210 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 75

37 VILIS PETR CZE 153 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 74

38 BUGNON FRANCOIS SUI 424 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 71

39 RUIZ MONTELIO YOLANDA ESP 206 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 68

40 BAUMHAKI KIARA GER 283 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 67

41 NORDHAGEN ELIN ERENE NOR 371 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 63

42 SZALAI LAJOS SVK 118 8 4 12



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 GERMANY HOLLA Reiner 703 95 STURM Mickael 703 91 BRADER Leonhard 703 90 276

2 AUSTRIA BACHNER Karl 703 79 ADAM Paul 703 84 HOGL Andreas 703 93 256

3 HUNGARY KAPOCS Istvan 703 88 MESZESI Lajos 703 87 SZABO Arpad 703 80 255

4 SWITZERLAND RUFENACHT Hans Peter 703 95 STIERLI Katharina 703 84 BUGNON François 703 71 250

5 NORWAY LJOGODT Per 703 83 NORDHAGEN Frank Sondre 703 78 DEBERITZ Oddvar 703 88 249

6 CZECH REPUBLIC GRAF Gustav 703 84 VILIS Petr 703 74 ZUREK Martin 703 79 237

7 SPAIN BACH ANDREU Lluis 703 80 FAU RUBIO Javier 703 77 RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda 703 68 225

8 SLOVAKIA ANDREJKOVA Daniela 703 89 BALAZ Michal 703 83 SZALAI Lajos 703 12 184

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°32 MAGENTA      (MINIE 703)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION N° DE DOSSARD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 KARLSSON JOHAN SWE 454 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85

2 RUFENACHT HANS PETER SUI 441 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 82

3 JURANEK ROLAND HANS GER 290 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 86

4 VILLAR VARELA LUIS ROBERTO ESP 214 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 90

5 SCHICKERMULLER MICHAEL AUT 122 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 3 79

6 FREI ROLAND SUI 428 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 77

7 HARPER SMITH JON GBR 269 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77

8 HINTERDORFER ULRICH AUT 110 10 10 10 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 75

9 BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO ESP 215 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 75

10 HARPER SMITH HELEN GBR 270 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 75

11 RODRIGUEZ SAN JOSE NUNCI ESP 205 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 74

12 GRAD HERBERT SUI 429 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 74

13 WOLPE PAUL GBR 277 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 74

14 DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO ESP 170 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 4 73

15 TRIQUELL VAL JOSE MIGUEL ESP 212 10 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 72

16 BITZER GUNTER GER 284 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70

17 SCHOPF WILFRIED AUT 126 10 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 67

18 SCHICKERMULLER FRANZ AUT 123 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 64

19 CALLAN GARETH GBR 262 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 61

20 MERTENS LEO NED 360 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 0 0 57

21 BALAZ MICHAL SVK 406 9 8 8 7 6 3 3 3 2 1 50

22 LITSCHMANN ALOIS AUT 116 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 1 1 37

RECLAMATION TIME : 02/08/2023 16:15

602 MAXIMILIEN ORIGINE
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NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 SWITZERLAND RUFENACHT Hans Peter 602 82 GRAD Herbert 602 74 FREI Roland 602 77 233

2 GREAT BRITAIN HARPER SMITH Helen 602 75 WOLPE Paul 602 74 HARPER SMITH Jon 602 77 226

3 SPAIN RODRIGUEZ San Jose 602 74
DE LA IGLESA UGARTE 

Francisco
602 73 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel 602 72 219

4 AUSTRIA SCHICKERMULLER Franz 602 64 LITSCHMANN Alois 602 37 SCHOPF Wilfried 602 67 168

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°26 WEDGNOCK      (MAXIMILIAN 602)



RANKING FULL NAME NATION N° DE DOSSARD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 DELGADO SAENZ JOSE ANTONIO ESP 171 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93

2 HOLLA REINER GER 289 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

3 BRADER LEONHARD GER 286 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 59,5

4 RISCH NOEL FRA 251 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 68

5 KAPERNICK PETER GER 291 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87

6 STURM MICHAEL GER 301 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

7 FICHTI KILIAN GER 287 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 85

8 CASTRO DELGADO JUAN JOSE ESP 165 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 84

9 HOGL ANDREAS AUT 112 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

10 NAATANEN LIHAVAINER TIMO FIN 224 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

11 GUIOULLIER LAURENT FRA 244 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80

12 HANDL ANDREAS AUT 107 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 77

13 CARTIERRE MARC FRA 238 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 2 75

14 BUTLER NEIL GBR 261 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 75

15 GUILLEN DOZ RICARDO ESP 180 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 75

16 BACH ANDREU LLUIS ESP 161 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 74

17 JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ESP 182 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 74

18 BUGNON FRANCOIS SUI 424 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73

19 HOLDENER ANDREAS SUI 431 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 73

20 ADAM PAUL AUT 100 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 4 4 70

21 ENQVIST ROLF SWE 453 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 69

22 GASTAMINZA MURUZABA PEDRO M ESP 178 10 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 64

23 CWIRKO DANIEL POL 379 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 61

24 HOUGHTON DAVID GBR 274 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 56

25 NORDHAGEN ELIN IRENE NOR 370 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 0 50

26 PEREZ MOLERO JOSE LUIS ESP 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

WOLRD RECORD : 97 / EUROPEAN RECORD : 98

702 MAXIMILIEN REPLIQUE
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RANKING



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

1 GERMANY STURM Michael 702 85 KAPERNICK Peter 702 87 FICHTL Kilian 702 85 257

2 SPAIN CASTRO DELGADO Juan 702 84 DELGADO SAINZ Jose 702 93 JIMENEZ CARBO Jose 702 74 251

3 FRANCE RISCH Nöel 702 88 GUIOULLIER Laurent 702 80 CARTIERRE Marc 702 75 243

4 AUSTRIA HANDL Andreas 702 77 HOGL Andreas 702 84 ADAM Paul 702 70 231

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 

  N°29 LUCCA      (MAXIMILAIN 702)



NATION Name 1 disc.1 score 1 Name 2 disc.2 score 2 Name 3 disc.3 score 3 TOTAL

DUCELLIER Mathieu 601 90 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc 601 90 MARTON Martial 601 87

DUCELLIER Mathieu 603 90 MOELO Maeva 603 89 GUIOULLIER Laurent 603 92

JURANEK Roland 601 82 MATSCHKE Roland 601 93 BITZER Gunther 601 83

KAPERNICK Peter 603 93 BITZER Günther 603 90 JURANEK Roland 603 90

ENQVIST Rolf 601 85 KARLSSON Johan 601 93 ARVIDSSON Lars 601 84

KARLSSON Johan 603 90 RUNDLOF Per Anders 603 80 ARVIDSSON Lars 603 74

MOSCH Andreas 601 81 BUGNON François 601 66 CHARDONNENS François 601 79

HOLDENER Andreas 603 87 GRAD Herbert 603 87 FREI Roland 603 91

WOLPE Paul 601 76 HUGGETT Jon 601 80 HARPER SMITH Jon 601 78

WOLPE Paul 603 86 HARPER SMITH Jon 603 87 HARPER SMITH Helen 603 80

SCHOPF Wilfried 601 82 HOGL Andreas 601 80 HASLINGER Klaus 601 72

SCHICKERMÜLLER Franz 603 83 SCHÖPF Wilfried 603 85 LITSCHMANN Alois 603 77

4

3

FRANCE 538

GERMANY 531

GREAT BRITAIN

1

2

487

506SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND 491

5

XIX MLAIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 
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  N°11 GRAND PRIX DE VERSAILLES (GUSTAV ADOLPH + PAULY) 

AUSTRIA6



RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 DUCELLIER MATHIEU FRA 241 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

2 ARVIDSSON LARS SWE 451 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

3 FREI ROLAND SUI 428 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 78

4 RISCH NOEL FRA 251 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 77

5 HOLDENER ANDREAS SUI 431 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 75

6 COLMENAREZ DIAZ MIGUEL ESP 166 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 72

7 HINTERDORFER ULRICH AUT 110 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 3 71

8 SCHICKERMULLER MICHAEL AUT 122 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 70

9 CARTIERRE MARC FRA 238 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 5 5 4 69

10 THEEUWEN SRAAR NED 362 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 68

11 MARTINEZ ASIAIN JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 187 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 68

12 BUTLER NEIL GBR 261 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 68

13 QUECEDO DEL MONTE LUIS MIGUEL ESP 201 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 62

14 MARTHON MARTIAL FRA 246 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 55

15 GOED CHRIS NED 358 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 2 0 54

16 PARDO MARTIJA PEDRO JESUS ESP 194 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 52

17 CUARTERO DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 169 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 43

LORENZ EXHIBITION ORIGINAL
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RANKING FULL NAME NATION BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL BAR

1 WIMMER ANDREAS GER 304 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83

2 CWIRKO DANIEL POL 379 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80

3 GROOT ROB NED 359 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 79

4 SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO ESP 210 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 74

5 BALAZ MICHAL SVK 406 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

6 RYCHLIK ZUZANNA POL 386 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 70

7 DEBERITZ ODDVAR NOR 368 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 69

8 FAU RUBIO JAVIER ESP 173 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 4 67

9 NORDHAGEN FRANK SONDRE NOR 370 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 66

10 MESZESI LAJOS HUN 315 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 4 64

11 KAPOCS ISTVAN HUN 314 8 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 50

12 LJOGODT PER NOR 369 8 8 6 6 5 4 4 2 2 1 46

13 SZALAI LAJOS SVK 418 9 7 5 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 38

14 JIMENEZ CARBO JOSE LUIS ESP 182 7 1 0 8

LORENZ EXHIBITION REPLICA
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